Technical data sheet VPFlowScope®
Specifications
Flow sensor
Flow ranges: 0 (0.5)...80 m/sec and 0 (3)...150 m/sec
Accuracy: 2% of reading under calibration conditions;
Please refer to the user's manual for details.
Recommended pipe diameter: 50 mm and up.
Reference temperature: 0 degrees Celsius

A complete sensor system consists of the VPFlowScope and the data logging display.
Cables and accessories need to be ordered separately.
Order code Description
VPS.R080.P300
VPS.R080.P400
VPS.R080.P600
Range =80 mn/sec, Length = 300 mm
Length = 400 mm
Length = 600 mm
VPS.R150.P300
VPS.R150.P400
VPS.R150.P600
Range =150 mn/sec, Length = 300 mm
Length = 400 mm
Length = 600 mm
Accessories:
Order code
External display
VPT.0005.000 External display with integrated data logger and power
supply (100..240 VAC) in IP55 aluminum casing. Can be
wall mounted. Available 01/2007
Software
SFT.0003 Combined data analysis and configuration software suite.
VPA.500.105
VPA.500.110
Cable, M12 Male-Female, 5 meter
Cable, M12 Male- open wires, 10 meter
VPA.500.200 Desktop/ field  interface box + power supply
VPA.500.300 Desktop/ field USB-RS485 converter
Spare parts:
Order code Description
Sensor module
VPS.R080.P300.PN20
VPS.R080.P400.PN20
VPS.R080.P600.PN20
Range =80 mn/sec,
Sensor module
VPS.R150.P300.PN20
VPS.R150.P400.PN20
VPS.R150.P600.PN20
Range =150 mn/sec, Length = 300 mm
Length = 400 mm
Length = 600 mm
Display module
VPM.D001.000 Spare/ extra data logging display module.
VPA.001.000 (HAC001) Compression fitting
VPA.003.000 (HAC003) Safety chain for insertion probes
UK / Europe Office
Tel:  +44 (0)845 9000 601
Fax: +44 (0)845 9000 602